Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Date
01/13/2020

01/14/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
01/14/2020

01/15/2020
01/15/2020
01/15/2020

01/16/2020

01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020

01/18/2020
01/18/2020

Time
6:00 PM

4:15PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:15 PM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
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Sport
Basketball

Wrestling

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Swimming
Basketball
Basketball

Wrestling

Swimming
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Wrestling

Swimming

LHS Weekly Schedule 1.13 - 1.18

LevelNanm Opponent

B FR

GV
B Jv
GV
GJv
BV

GV
GJv
GV

BV
GV
B Jv
GV
BV

BV
GV

@ St. Francis Borgia Reg High School

McCluer Girls Wrestling Round Robin
@ Bowling Green High School
@ Bowling Green High School
@ Bowling Green High School
@ Bowling Green High School

@ Fort Zumwalt East High School
@ Duchesne High School

@ Duchesne High School

Back to School Night

St. Charles West Varsity Wrestling Tournament

@ Westminster Christian Academy
VS Trinity Catholic High School
VS Trinity Catholic High School
VS Trinity Catholic High School

St. Charles West Varsity Wrestling Tournament

MICDS Girls Swim Invitational @ TBA

Site
Borgia High School, Main Gym

McCluer High School, Aux Gym (M-1)
Bowling Green Middle School Gym
Bowling Green High School Gym
Bowling Green Middle School Gym
Bowling Green High School Gym

Rec Plex
Duchesne High School, Gym
Duchesne High School, Gym

Lutheran High School, Campus

St. Charles West High School
Westminster Christian Academy, Pool
Lutheran High School, Gym

Lutheran High School, Gym

Lutheran High School, Gym

St. Charles West High School
MICDS Natatorium

Dismiss
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

1:50 PM
2:30 PM
2:45PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA

Depart
4:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBA

2:45 PM
4:30 PM
NA

2:00 PM
2:35 PM
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

Vehicles

Bus - Drop

Coach

Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop
Bus - Drop

Van

NA
Van

NA

Van
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA



